BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

ISIN: CH0001473559 WKN:

Overview

2024/05/17 17:30:02

Price
872.00 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.46% (-4.00)

CH0001473559
BLKB

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Financial
Stock
497 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

872.00 CHF (5)
874.00 CHF (5)
872.00 CHF
876.00 CHF
872.00 CHF
876.00 CHF
872.746988 CHF
83

72,438.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/05/03
2024/04/29

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0001473559&ID_NOTATION=35690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0001473559&ID_NOTATION=35690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b2b1697d6f96641f0247384e605fec8d24e48b8ef418dad71c5f7156bec1be7e&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6f954ca53812e12b2&time=1716218913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b75e2db6d6f9045a214588b56d03a38741333fad94c033a4b0c84a36d6122d71&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d944f25f1cd607a49&time=1716218913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e5d43c281fcb93240b50c8b641a50acfa6368d85d05a27cc8d3b8c7683775d29&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=24047c32d5c00263c&time=1716218913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65a84c3edacec63e97f9b0246ae49e735e48b73af5781df61ee1f30ae5c2dc08&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b0b94ba7913690de8&time=1716218913&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1adc94bfdd81138d693f2747524ffe5c3f478a70a79e85e5528ad0b078d6a6c3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d1daa6e356cfe2953&time=1716218913&tool=RSC

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

Details

2024/05/17 17:30:02

Price
872.00 CHF

Difference

o

-0.46% (-4.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0001473559
BLKB

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Financial

Stock

497 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 872.00 CHF (5)
Ask (Ask size) 874.00 CHF (5)
Open 872.00 CHF
High 876.00 CHF
Low 872.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 876.00 CHF
VWAP 872.746988 CHF
Volume (pcs) 83
Trading volume 72,438.00
Number of trades 23
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.23% -3.33% -4.39%
Perf (abs.) -2.00 -30.00  -40.00
Beta 0.25 0.11 0.05
Volatility 10.50 8.54 7.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

874.40 CHF (243)
862.43 CHF (411)
853.71 CHF (323)
872.78 CHF (250)
886.00 CHF (2024/04/22)
830.00 CHF (2024/04/05)
906.00 CHF (2023/05/26)
830.00 CHF (2024/04/05)

All listings for BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

Exchange [F]

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

London Stock
Exchange

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Date

2019/06/
28

2024/05/
17

2022/05/
16

Time Price
(mio.)
08:07 808.00 EUR 0.00
17:30 872.00 CHF 0.07
14:14 910.00 CHF 0.91

0.00

Trading volume

Number of
trades
1

23
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35690
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162285506
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349741
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413081646
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413081646

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE KANTONALBANK CHF100 (PTG)

Company profile

Company Logo

Basellandschaftliche
Kantonalbank

Contact Details

BASELLANDSCHAFTLICHE
KANTONALBANK

Rheinstrasse 7 - 4410 Liestal
Telefon: +41-61-925-94-94
Fax: +

E-mail: info@blkb.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

John
Hafelfinger

Alexandra Lau

Beat
Rothlisberger

Christoph
Schar

Luca Pertoldi

Matthias
Kottmann

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Barbara Ofner

Marco
Primavesi

Nadia Tarolli
Schmidt

René Schmidli

Stephan
Eugster

Stephan Naef

Thomas
Schneider

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@blkb.ch
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